
2019 HOUMA CHRISTIAN JUNIOR HIGH SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

     Opponent                Date                                      Time               Place 

HC vs. JB Martin Tues.   Feb. 12, 2019 5:00     Away (Luling) 
HC vs. Vandebilt Mon.   Feb. 18, 2019 5:00     Home 

HC vs. LMMS Tues.   Feb. 26, 2019 6:00     Home 

HC vs. HJH Wed.   Feb. 27, 2019 5:30     Away 
HC vs. Grand 
Caillou 

Thurs. Feb. 28, 2019 6:00     Home 

HC vs. HJH Mon.  Mar. 11, 2019 5:30     Home 

HC vs. Grand 
Caillou 

Wed.  Mar. 13, 2019 5:00     Away 

HC vs. Oaklawn Thurs. Mar. 14, 2019 5:00     Home 
HC vs. EJH Mon.  Mar. 18, 2019 5:00     Away 

HC vs. Vandebilt Tues.  Mar. 19, 2019 5:00     Away 
HC vs. LMMS  Mon.  Mar. 25, 2019 5:30     Away 

HC vs. CCA Tues.  Mar. 26, 2019 6:00     Home 

HC vs. EJH Wed.  Mar. 27, 2019 6:00     Home 
JB Martin 
Tournament 

March 29 and 30  TBA     Away 

HC vs. CCA Tues.  April 2, 2019 5:00     Away 

HC vs. Oaklawn Wed.  April 3, 2019   
 

**** Parish Tournament will be 4/5/2019 and 4/6/2019 **** 

Head Coach: Casey Braud   985-665-0222 

Asst. Coach: Tony Braud     985-647-0726 

Asst. Coach: Karlie Porche  985-860-1884 

Varsity Head Coach: Christi Crowdus 

Athletic Director: Chuck Battaglia 

 


